Tuesday, September 18, 2018

THE HONORABLE JAMES W. BOYD, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Traverse City

02:00 PM

18-02232

#1

18-02232

#2

Leobardo Abelardo Ocanas and Carmelita Juarez
Ocanas

Chapter 12 Confirmation Hearing

Laura J. Genovich (Trustee)
Michael P. Corcoran, Atty for Carmelita Juarez Ocanas (Debtor)
Michael P. Corcoran, Atty for Leobardo Abelardo Ocanas (Debtor)

Leobardo Abelardo Ocanas and Carmelita Juarez
Ocanas

Court's Notice
Re: Stipulation Regarding Treatment of Proof of
Claim of FSA (DN 61)

Laura J. Genovich (Trustee)
Michael P. Corcoran, Atty for Carmelita Juarez Ocanas (Debtor)
Michael P. Corcoran, Atty for Leobardo Abelardo Ocanas (Debtor)
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